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ACSL1. Are you currently employed either full or part time, or are you not currently employed?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK
Overlap formulae used. * small base

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION
Total BC ‘ AB ‘ SK/MB ‘ Ontario ‘ Quebec ‘ Atlantic <$30K ‘ $30K - ‘ $60K+ Kids No Kids
<$60K
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents 1013 140 87 73 363 279 71 212 301 500 174 839
Weighted 1013 134 103* 66* 388 247 75* 193 274 547 212 801
Full Time 487 62 51 40 149 137 48 51 127 310 126 361
48% 46% 49% 61% 38% 55% 64% 26% 46% 57% 59% 45%
D D AD G GH K
Part Time 125 23 19 10 51 21 2 37 31 57 32 93
12% 17% 19% 15% 13% 8% 2% 19% 11% 11% 15% 12%
EF EF F F HI
Not currently employed 401 49 33 16 188 90 25 105 116 179 54 347
40% 36% 32% 24% 49% 36% 34% 55% 42% 33% 25% 43%
ABCEF HI | J
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Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

AC1. Which of the following statements most accurately describes the way your day-to-day workplace experience measures up to your expectations you had when you first joined your employer?

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION
Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - $60K+ Kids No Kids
<$60K
A B C D E F G H | J K

Base: Employed 540 80 52 51 165 151 41 78 152 310 127 413
Weighted 612 85* 70* 50* 200 157 50* 87* 158 367 159 453
My work experience is much worse than | 43 2 4 4 9 19 6 6 12 25 14 29
expected it would be

7% 2% 5% 7% 5% 12% 11% 7% 8% 7% 9% 6%

AD

My work experience is a bit worse than | 104 15 7 16 39 20 6 18 33 53 23 81
expected it would be

17% 18% 10% 32% 19% 13% 13% 21% 21% 14% 14% 18%

BE

My work experience is pretty much just as 249 31 32 19 86 65 16 35 64 150 67 182
| expected it would be

41% 36% 45% 38% 43% 41% 32% 40% 41% 41% 42% 40%
My work experience is a bit better than | 101 19 17 6 27 26 7 14 19 68 26 75
expected it would be

17% 22% 24% 12% 14% 16% 15% 16% 12% 19% 16% 17%
My work experience is much better than | 116 19 11 5 39 27 14 14 30 72 29 86
expected it would be

19% 22% 16% 11% 19% 17% 29% 17% 19% 19% 18% 19%

Summary

Top2Box - Worse than expected 147 17 11 20 48 40 12 24 45 78 37 110

24% 19% 15% 40% 24% 25% 24% 28% 29% 21% 23% 24%

ABD

Low2Box - Better than expected 217 38 28 11 66 53 22 29 49 140 55 162

35% 44% 40% 22% 33% 34% 44% 33% 31% 38% 35% 36%

Cc
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AC2_1. (My employer works hard to cultivate a positive working culture) Please tell me the extent to which you agree or disagree with each of the following statements.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK
Overlap formulae used. * small base

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION
Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - $60K+ Kids No Kids
<$60K
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Employed 540 80 52 51 165 151 41 78 152 310 127 413
Weighted 612 85* 70* 50* 200 157 50* 87* 158 367 159 453
My employer works hard to cultivate a positive working culture
Strongly agree 145 21 20 9 54 32 10 23 32 91 43 103
24% 25% 28% 17% 27% 20% 19% 26% 20% 25% 27% 23%
Somewhat agree 279 43 39 26 80 73 18 40 7 163 70 210
46% 51% 56% 51% 40% 46% 37% 45% 49% 44% 44% 46%
Somewhat disagree 120 13 8 10 40 32 15 23 32 65 31 89
20% 16% 12% 21% 20% 20% 31% 26% 20% 18% 19% 20%
B
Strongly disagree 68 7 3 5 25 21 6 2 17 49 16 52
11% 9% 4% 11% 13% 13% 13% 3% 11% 13% 10% 12%
G G
Summary
Top2Box - Agree 424 65 59 34 134 104 28 63 109 253 112 312
69% 76% 84% 68% 67% 66% 56% 72% 69% 69% 71% 69%
DEF
Low2Box - Disagree 188 21 11 16 66 53 22 25 49 114 46 141
31% 24% 16% 32% 33% 34% 44% 28% 31% 31% 29% 31%
B B B
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Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

AC2_2. (My workplace's atmosphere inspires me to work efficiently and productively) Please tell me the extent to which you agree or disagree with each of the following statements.

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION
Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - $60K+ Kids No Kids
<$60K
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Employed 540 80 52 51 165 151 41 78 152 310 127 413
Weighted 612 85* 70* 50* 200 157 50* 87* 158 367 159 453
My workplace's atmosphere inspires me to work efficiently and productively
Strongly agree 135 23 19 8 39 35 10 18 33 84 37 98
22% 28% 27% 16% 20% 22% 20% 20% 21% 23% 23% 22%
Somewhat agree 291 37 35 25 92 81 19 44 86 161 74 217
48% 44% 50% 51% 46% 52% 39% 50% 54% 44% 47% 48%
Somewhat disagree 126 20 11 8 44 31 11 21 25 80 33 93
21% 24% 16% 16% 22% 20% 23% 23% 16% 22% 20% 21%
Strongly disagree 61 5 4 9 24 10 9 5 13 42 16 45
10% 5% 6% 18% 12% 6% 18% 6% 8% 12% 10% 10%
AE E
Summary
Top2Box - Agree 426 61 54 33 131 117 29 62 119 245 110 315
70% 71% 78% 67% 66% 74% 59% 71% 76% 67% 70% 70%
Low2Box - Disagree 186 25 16 17 68 41 20 26 38 122 48 138
30% 29% 22% 33% 34% 26% 41% 29% 24% 33% 30% 30%
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AC2_3. (It is difficult for me to concentrate fully on the task at hand in my workplace, because I'm dragged down by a negative atmosphere at work) Please tell me the extent to which you agree or disagree with each
of the following statements.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK
Overlap formulae used. * small base

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION
Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - $60K+ Kids No Kids
<$60K
A B Cc D E F G H | J K
Base: Employed 540 80 52 51 165 151 41 78 152 310 127 413
Weighted 612 85* 70* 50* 200 157 50* 87+ 158 367 159 453
It is difficult for me to concentrate fully on the task at hand in my workplace, because I'm dragged down by a negative atmosphere at work
Strongly agree 50 6 7 6 17 10 3 4 18 27 11 39
8% 7% 10% 12% 9% 7% 5% 5% 12% 7% 7% 9%
Somewhat agree 143 21 7 12 60 29 15 25 37 81 45 98
23% 24% 10% 23% 30% 18% 30% 28% 24% 22% 28% 22%
BE B
Somewhat disagree 242 32 34 20 69 71 17 36 60 146 49 193
40% 38% 48% 40% 34% 45% 33% 41% 38% 40% 31% 42%
J
Strongly disagree 178 27 23 13 54 47 15 22 42 114 54 124
29% 31% 32% 25% 27% 30% 31% 26% 27% 31% 34% 27%
Summary
Top2Box - Agree 192 26 14 18 7 39 18 29 56 108 55 137
31% 31% 20% 35% 39% 25% 36% 33% 35% 29% 35% 30%
BE
Low2Box - Disagree 420 59 56 33 122 118 32 58 102 260 103 317
69% 69% 80% 65% 61% 75% 64% 67% 65% 71% 65% 70%
D D
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AC2. (Top2Box - Agree Summary) Please tell me the extent to which you agree or disagree with each of the following statements.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK
Overlap formulae used. * small base

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION
Total BC ‘ AB ‘ SK/MB ‘ Ontario ‘ Quebec ‘ Atlantic <$30K ‘ $30K - ‘ $60K+ Kids No Kids
<$60K
A B C D E F G H | J K

Base: Employed 540 80 52 51 165 151 41 78 152 310 127 413
Weighted 612 85* 70* 50* 200 157 50* 87* 158 367 159 453
My workplace's atmosphere inspires me to 426 61 54 33 131 117 29 62 119 245 110 315
work efficiently and productively.

70% 71% 78% 67% 66% 74% 59% 71% 76% 67% 70% 70%
My employer works hard to cultivate a 424 65 59 34 134 104 28 63 109 253 112 312
positive working culture.

69% 76% 84% 68% 67% 66% 56% 72% 69% 69% 71% 69%

DEF

It is difficult for me to concentrate fully on 192 26 14 18 77 39 18 29 56 108 55 137
the task at hand in my workplace, because
I'm dragged down by a negative
atmosphere at work

31% 31% 20% 35% 39% 25% 36% 33% 35% 29% 35% 30%

BE
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AC2. (Low2Box - Disagree Summary) Please tell me the extent to which you agree or disagree with each of the following statements.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK
Overlap formulae used. * small base

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION
Total BC ‘ AB ‘ SK/MB ‘ Ontario ‘ Quebec ‘ Atlantic <$30K ‘ $30K - ‘ $60K+ Kids No Kids
<$60K
A B C D E F G H | J K

Base: Employed 540 80 52 51 165 151 41 78 152 310 127 413
Weighted 612 85* 70* 50* 200 157 50* 87* 158 367 159 453
It is difficult for me to concentrate fully on 420 59 56 33 122 118 32 58 102 260 103 317
the task at hand in my workplace, because
I'm dragged down by a negative
atmosphere at work

69% 69% 80% 65% 61% 75% 64% 67% 65% 71% 65% 70%

D D

My employer works hard to cultivate a 188 21 11 16 66 53 22 25 49 114 46 141
positive working culture.

31% 24% 16% 32% 33% 34% 44% 28% 31% 31% 29% 31%

B B B

My workplace's atmosphere inspires me to 186 25 16 17 68 41 20 26 38 122 48 138
work efficiently and productively.

30% 29% 22% 33% 34% 26% 41% 29% 24% 33% 30% 30%
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AC3. How well do you fit within your workplace's culture?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - JIK
Overlap formulae used. * small base

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
COMPOSITION
Total BC AB SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - $60K+ Kids No Kids
<$60K
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Employed 540 80 52 51 165 151 41 78 152 310 127 413
Weighted 612 85* 70* 50* 200 157 50* 87+ 158 367 159 453
| fit well within my workplace's culture 306 50 36 17 91 84 28 43 80 183 81 225
50% 59% 51% 33% 45% 54% 57% 49% 51% 50% 51% 50%
C C C
Most of the time, | think | fit in with my 233 30 30 19 86 54 15 36 62 135 60 173
workplace's culture.
38% 35% 43% 38% 43% 34% 30% 42% 39% 37% 38% 38%
| don't really fit well within my workplace's 54 5 5 12 16 13 3 6 16 31 13 41
culture.
9% 6% 7% 23% 8% 8% 7% 7% 10% 9% 8% 9%
ABDE
| hate my workplace's culture and | don't fit 19 0 0 3 7 7 3 2 0 18 5 14
in well at all
3% - - 5% 3% 4% 7% 2% - 5% 3% 3%
H
Summary
Top2Box - fit well/ fit well most of the time 539 80 65 36 177 138 43 79 142 318 141 399
88% 94% 93% 72% 88% 88% 86% 91% 90% 87% 89% 88%
C C C C
Low2Box - don't really fit well/ don't fit in 73 5 5 14 23 19 7 8 16 49 18 55
well at all
12% 6% 7% 28% 12% 12% 14% 9% 10% 13% 11% 12%
ABDE
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